

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: TR.CRLP.No.44 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.08.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> <u>TR.CRLP.No.44 of 2026</u> At request of learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 to 3 for filing counter in Transfer Petition as well as in IA No.1 of 2026. Counsel further submits that he will not insist the presence of petitioner No.1 before DVC Court. List on 13.08.2026. B/o. PLV	

--	--	--	--